Berea Bus Schedule

BEREA BUS SERVICE DEPARTURE TIMES BEREA BUS SERVICE DEPARTURE TIMES

Wal-Mart 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 1:00 2:00
Goodwill 8:02 9:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 1:02 2:02
Hurley at Kaye 8:05 9:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 1:05 2:05
Lewis at Maple 8:07 9:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 1:07 2:07
Senior Center 8:09 9:09 10:09 11:09 12:09 1:09 2:09
Old Town (Broadway at Adams) 8:11 9:11 10:11 11:11 12:11 1:11 2:11
Silver Creek Apartments 8:16 9:16 10:16 11:16 12:16 1:16 2:16
Boone Tavern 8:19 9:19 10:19 11:19 12:19 1:19 2:19
Morgan Street 8:23 9:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 1:23 2:23
Joshua Cir at Hwy 1016 8:25 9:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 1:25 2:25
Layne Ctat Hwy 1016 8:27 9:27 10:27 11:27 12:27 1:27 2:27
Save-a-Lot 8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 1:30 2:30
Mini Mall 8:32 9:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 1:32 2:32
Glades Village 8:34 9:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 1:34 2:34
Post Office 8:35 9:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 1:35 2:35
Health Dept. 8:37 9:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 1:37 2:37
St. Joseph Berea 8:41 9:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 1:41 2:41
City Hall/Library 8:44 9:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 1:44 2:44
Brenwood/Jill Street 8:47 9:47 10:47 11:47 12:47 1:47 2:47




